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FLOWER

CBD Punch
HYBRID: AC/DC x PURPLE PUNCH

This strain has powerful anti-inflammatory properties along with enhanced mental clarity and focus. CBD Punch 
been effective for those looking to treat chronic pain, anxiety, headaches, seizures, and stress.

TC:    18.3%

THCa:  5.1%

THC: 0.1%

CBDa:  12.5%

CBGa: 0.3%

CBC:    0.1%$18 GRAM $50 EIGHTH $90 QUARTER $170 HALF $320 OUNCE

SATIVA INDICA

CBD

Blue Dream
HYBRID/SATIVA: BLUEBERRY x HAZE

Blue Dream has been described to have an immediate onset of an uplifting cerebral head high, followed by a 
relaxing body high. Due to these potent combination effects, Blue Dream is said to be an ideal strain for treating 
patients suffering from conditions such as chronic stress, chronic pain, depression, and insomnia.

TC: 24.6%

THCa:  23.9%

THC:  0.2%

CBDa:  0.1%

CBGa: 0.3%

CBC:    0.1%
$18 GRAM $50 EIGHTH $90 QUARTER $170 HALF $320 OUNCE

Sunshine Daydream
INDICA: APPALACHIA x BUBBASHINE

Sunshine Daydream, bred by Bodhi seeds, is a cross of the skunky sativa Appalachia and the indica-leaning 

Bubbashine, offering a uniquely cozy "full-body" high. With a blueberry muffin aroma, this feel-good strain stays true 

to its kush roots, and is widely used by those with nerve pain, chronic pain, or high stress.

TC:  30.4%

THCa:  28.1%

THC:  0.1%

CBDa:  0.1%

CBGa: 1.3%

CBC:    0.0%
$20 GRAM $55 EIGHTH $100 QUARTER

HIGH CBD

Strawberry Fields
SATIVA: STRAWBERRY BANANA x TANGIE

This highly resinous flower is a great way for patients to kick start the day while also remaining focused and 

providing relief for chronic stress, headaches and nausea..

TC:  20.3%

THCa:  19.1%

THC:  0.2%

CBDa:  0.0%

CBGa: 0.5%

CBC:    0.0%$50 EIGHTH$18 GRAM $90 QUARTER $170 HALF $320 OUNCE

Scott’s OG

INDICA: RARE DANKNESS #1 x TRIANGLE KUSH

This Indica leaning hybrid is a must try for OG lovers. With a lemony/earthy aroma, Scott's OG has euphoric, full-body 

effects, that have been found to be beneficial for those needing relief from joint pain, arthritis, and muscle spasms.

TC:  22.1%

THCa:  20.5%

THC:  0.3%

CBDa:  0.1%

CBGa: 0 . 5 %

CBC:    0.0%$18 GRAM $50 EIGHTH $90 QUARTER $170 HALF $320 OUNCE

Black Raspberry #23
HYBRID: GOJI OG x WOOKIE

Black Raspberry a nicely balanced hybrid is known to have an immediate positive effect on mood, and is a 

wonderfully adaptable strain, useful for a variety of symptoms.

TC:  29.1%

THCa:  27.3%

THC:  0.2%

CBDa:  0.1%

CBGa: 0.8%

CBC:    0.0%$20 GRAM $55 EIGHTH $100 QUARTER $190 HALF $360 OUNCE

Wedding Cake
HYBRID/INDICA: TRIIANGLE KUSH x ANIMAL MINTS 

Wedding Cake is a potent Indica leaning hybrid phenotype of Triangle Mints bred and selected by SeedJunky
Genetics. This strain has a robust cerebral presence, and is known for its exceptionally sweet aromatic essence. 
Providing calming, euphoric, and slightly sedative effects, this may be a great choice for those suffering from 
anxiety, depression-associated syndromes, fibromyalgia, MS and more.

TC:  30.9%

THCa:  29.0%

THC: 0.4%

CBDa:  0.0%

CBGa: 1.0%

CBC:    0.0%
$20 GRAM $55 EIGHTH $100 QUARTER $190 HALF $360 OUNCE



PRE-ROLLS

STRAIN TYPE THCa CBDa TC

JILLY BEAN

WEDDING CAKE

SCOTT’S OG

18.1%

29.0%

26.7%

0.0%

0.0%

0.0%

18.8%

30.9%

27.6%

5 FOR $60$15 EACH

Singles

1 Gram Pre-Rolls, 

made from flower, 

never trim

SATIVA INDICA

1g Pre-rolls limited to 5 per Strain

Pre-rolls limited 5 per strain

DEAL OF THE WEEK

10% OFF EXTRACTS!
*DOES NOT INCLUDE CARTRIDGES

SATIVA HYBRID INDICA



STRAIN TYPE THC CBD TC

MIMOSA

BLACK RASPBERRY

SUNSHINE DAYDREAM

PURPLE PUNCH

65.3%

74.1%

60.7%

69.9%

0.3%

0.2%

0.1%

0.3%

71.3%

76.3%

61.1%

76.6%

CHEESE x SWEET SKUNK*

WHITE RHINO x SKUNK*

X-18*

CHEESE x  BH*

87.7%

77.6%

81.5%

75.1%

0.2%

0.2%

0.2%

0.2%

90.9%

82.4%

83.9%

77.2%

EXTRACTS

SATIVA HYBRID INDICA

T-Pen Vape 
Cartridges

Glass cartridges, made 
with strain specific, full-

body CO2 oil (no PG)

(500MG of OIL)

Live Sugar

Using freshly harvested 
cannabis to create a 

terpene heavy concentrate

$54 EACH  / 3 for $150

Vape Cartridges limited to 3 per Strain * CREATED BY: INSA

$90 GRAM

$85 EACH FOR 2+ GRAMS

MT.TOM *

WHITE WIDOW SKUNK*

69.0%

72.2%

0.2%

0.2%

74.3%

78.4%

Wax

A crumbly, high-purity 
extract

$60 GRAM

$58 EACH FOR 2+ GRAMS

Drip Vape 
Cartridges

Strain specific Distillate
filled cartridges

STRAIN TYPE THC CBD TC

VALLEY VIXEN~ 77.8% 0.2% 78.0% $65 EACH  / 3 for $180

DEAL OF THE WEEK

10% OFF EXTRACTS!
*DOES NOT INCLUDE CARTRIDGES

GF x CHEM*

OG99*

85.2%

83.2%

0.2%

0.2%

86.7%

85.9%

Shatter

A highly potent extract with 
an amber, glass-like 

transparency

$35 ½ GRAM/ $65 FOR GRAM



FLAVOR   

Mango

Raspberry

TYPE DOSAGE (TC)

22mg each

20mg each

STRENGTH TYPE DOSAGE (TC)

Regular Strength 108mg each

SIZE TYPE DOSAGE (TC)

4oz. Jar 1141mg each 

EDIBLES/INFUSIONS

Gummy 
Chews

Soft, cannabis 
infused gummy 

chews

Salves
1oz of infused topical, 

100% certified organic & 
vegan

Honey 

Sweet, cannabis 
infused honey 

FLAVOR TYPE DOSAGE (TC)

Milk Chocolate + 37mg each   

Chocolates

Cannabis infused 
chocolate

$55 / 5 PACK

+ CREATED BY: GARDEN REMEDIES

$120 / JAR

$25 EACH

Cookies

Soft, delicious baked 
goods

FLAVOR TYPE DOSAGE (TC)

Gingerbread # 34mg each 

# CREATED BY: HEALTHY PHARMS

$15 EACH/ $28 for 2

STRENGTH                                      TYPE DOSAGE (TC)

Regular Strength 292mg

Body Oil

4oz of  infused oils, 
100% certified 

organic & vegan.

$55 EACH

$67.50 / 10 PACK

STRENGTH                                       TYPE DOSAGE (TC)

Extra Strength 487mg

Tinctures

30ml of cannabis 
infused organic coconut 

oil tincture

$90 EACH

Buy 3 or more

of the 

same type of

chew and 

receive 

10% off each

package

$67.50 / 10 PACK

DEAL OF THE WEEK

10% OFF EXTRACTS!
*DOES NOT INCLUDE CARTRIDGES


